



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 205 of 1985

Rameshwar Prasad Gupta

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : G.P.Dixit, Kameshwar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE SANJIV KUMAR, J.

On the request of learned Counsel for the appellant, list on **13.02.2026 at 2:00 P.M.**

February 11, 2026
Amit

(Sanjiv Kumar,J.)